EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANIZATION

Founded on 7" July 1983 in Antibes/France

BLR

O W ~J0o U WN

[uy

BUL

11
12
13
14

ESP

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

List of participants

Belaya, Katsiaryna
Chebatarova, Tatsiana
Dubkou, Aliaksei
Hralko, Marharyta
Hurkin, Siarhei
Kozich, Aliaksandr
Krazhau, Ivan
Selivanava, Halina
Tsiarentsyeva, Alena

Zankevich, Artur

Viachasl
Uladzimi

Iskakau,
Katsura,

Georgiev, Kostadi
Ivanov, Nikolay
Saparevski, Hrist
Topchiev, Ivo

Abadzhieva, Yorda
Georgiev, Georgi
Gusheva, Lidiya
Zaharieva, Eli

Belsue Sebastian,

au
r

n

o

nka

Itziar

Boutachkourt El1 Moussaoui, A.

Garcia-Gil Munoz,
Marquez Burdallo,
Ondo Obiang, Casi
Pons Lafoz, Laura
Sanz Lledo, Ferna
Soto Rey, Javier

Basilio Gomez, Ju
Dominguez Nunez,
Gomez Sanchez, Li

Jose Luis
Sandra
miro

ndo
an Carlos

Miguel Angel
dia

EST

88 23

84 24

86 25

87 26

72 27

87 28

86 29

90 30
82
88
(0)
(0)

FRA

31

85 32

81 33

84 34

89 35
(0)
(0)
(0)

(0) GBR

36

37

90 38
86
87
77
90
89
85
77
(0)
(0)
(0)

Bolshedonova, Jelena
Laidra, Liis
Liiviste, Andres
Maendsoo, Marja-Liisa
Manninen, Emilija
Ojastu, Anette
Olenko, Kairit

Paukson, Hans-Kristjan

Maendsoo, Merike
Matvijenko, Sergei
Toenisma, Timo

Ben Nejma, Nora
Cohua, Romain
Gobbo, Flavienne
Herel, Thibaut
Piery, Ekaterina

Defer, Gerard
Pelletier, Eric

Blackwell, David
Peffers, Lauren
Ruddy, John

Campbell, Sandra
Foster, Rebecca
Kokoruwe, Brian
Peffers, Anne
Ruddy, John
Ruddy, Mary

Steadmann, Jason

3d European Indoor Athletics Championships
in Genova/ITA from 28" February — 015t March 2008

Side 1

84
83
80
90
81
88
85
79

77
88

O O OO o oo



3 European Indoor Athletics Championships of the Deaf
in Genova/ITA from 28" February until 01% March 2008

GER

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

GRE

51
52
53
54
55

ITA

56
57
58
59
60

61
62

Bischlager, Christoph
Fischer, Matthias
Goepfert, Thomas
Helmis, Daniel
Klimpel, Hanjo
Marschner, David
Pudschun, Lucas
Rapp, Manuel
Scheuerer, Veronika
Schlosser, Florian
Schneid, Georgina
Urbanski, Jessica

Grajewski, Sabine
Harwig, Brigitte
Irle, Wolfgang
Kassubek, Peter
Klein, Petra
Lorenz, Reinhold
Rosewig, Steffen

Drandakis, Ioannis
Gkanatsios, Nikolaos
Katsis, Panagiotis
Liakopoulos, Aristotelis
Thomaidis, Vyron

Apostolas, Georgios
Bekiaris, Vasileios
Charoulakis, Iakovos
Chatzivasileiou, Christos
Oikonomou, Ioannis

Bruna, Federico

Cejas Rodriguez, Osmel
Fedorova, Polina
Natale, Alessandro
Vignati, Emeli

Carboni, Amedeo
Fabbri, Fabio
Torri, Siliano
Zanecchia, Guido

Kulikovs, Alnis
Smons, Janis

Luse, Marite
Ozols, Raitis

83
77
79
88
89
90
90
90
93
90
90

OO OO o [cNeoNoNeoNoRoNe]

o~~~ —~
—_ — — —

LTU

63

POL

64
65
66
67

68

69
70

71
72

73
74

POR

75

Voroneckaja, Larisa

Peciuliene, Ona

Bachmatiuk, Magdalena
Bakowski, Konstanty
Bolek, Dominika
Gorniak, Marcin
Kaczmarek, Marcin
Kotowski, Grzegorz
Kupisz, Ewa
Lewandowska, Katarzyna
Nowak, Rafal
Prusinowska, Paulina
Sliwka, Rafal
Swiszcz, Marciusz
Wierzbicki, Jacek
Zareba, Edyta

Adamiak, Wlodzimierz
Jakubowska, Regin
Janiec, Jaroslaw
Sokol, Jerzy

Pinheiro, Rui

83

79

Side 2



3 European Indoor Athletics Championships of the Deaf
in Genova/ITA from 28" February until 01% March 2008

RUS

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

SUI

101

SVK

102
103
104

Aleksandrov, Alexander
Baymuratov, Dmitry
Erofeeva, Nelli
Gaynetdinova, Daria
Golovina, Ksenia
Gurova, Evgenia
Iakovlev, Alexey
Kosenko, Valeriy
Kulikov, Roman
Landar, Alexey
Lvov, Maxim

Lvova, Tatiana
Matyushin, Andrey
Novikov, Nikita
Savostin, Alexey
Senina, Alevtina
Shaydetskiy, Oleg
Shtanko, Ilona
Silaev, Alexey
Timonin, Sergey
Ukhanov, Pavel
Yakovleva, Elena
Yakubovskaya, Olga
Yakubovskiy, Vladislav
Zatsepina, Elena

Alesin, Mikhail
Dvornikov, Boris
Kroshkin, Boris
Kurdyunov, Yury
Romantsov, Alexander
Skamorovskiy, Oleg
Sorokin, Nikolay
Voronova, Natalia

Setz, Laura

Schlegel, Katharina

Hedervari, Vladimir
Kmet, Matej
Kristoficova, Ivana

Iszo, Jozef
Miritova, Andrea

~J J 00 W©W 0 o O
O o I DN U Wb

O W O O 0 O -1 6 0O O
W WwWwoJo b WJdd

~J] o oo
~ O U

< J ™
SO

cNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNe]

92

TUR

105
106
107
108
109
110
111

UKR

112

113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Goekkaya, Ayseguel
Harmankaya, Ayfer
Karakuelah, Oender
Kilic, Mahmut
Polat, Cihan

Uguz, Halil
Yilmaz, Kazim

Can, Mehmet
Ceylan, Buelent
One Person
Tuemkan, Mehmet
Uecuncue, Zekeriya
Urganci, Ibrahim

Bilokon, Oleg
Demeter, Oleksandr
Dmytryyenko, Oleksandr
Dyachenko, Dmytro
Dyulger, Sergiy
Germash, Oleksandr
Golovko, Mariya
Holub, Viktoriya
Kharchenko, Dmytro
Khaziieva, Natalia
Khodakov, Oleksandr
Kochmaryk Viktoriya
Kruk, Serhiy

Kulyk, Mykola
Kuprych, Lyudmyla
Kuprych, Solomiia
Landina, Viktoriya
Lysenko, Oleksandr
Mazuro, Sergiy
Prokopenko, Yaroslav
Prypiyalo, Sergiy
Shapoval, Yuliya
Turkov, Volodymyr
Ursulenko, Nataliia
Zverynska, Inna

Fatyeyev, Andriy
Kulakov, Ivan
Kulakov, Mykola
Melnyk, Gennadii
Stusik, Yuriy
Surkov, Oleg
Ugnevoi, Ivan

Reserve

86
85
79
83
88
91

[eNeoNoNeoNeNe]

77
83
87
77
83
87
75
84
80
83
79
89
81
81
84
90
91
86
86
82
82
88
83
85

O OO OO oo

Side 3



3 European Indoor Athletics Championships of the Deaf
in Genova/ITA from 28" February until 01% March 2008

MEN
60 m Semi-Final 11.40 28.02.2008
11 7.25 Georgiev, Kostadin 85 BUL
13 7.21 Saparevski, Hristo 84 BUL
14 7.30 Topchiev, Ivo 89 BUL
21 7.48 Sanz Lledo, Fernando 85 ESP
25 7.30 Liiviste, Andres 80 EST
32 7.29 Cohua, Romain 84 FRA
38 Ruddy, John 90 GBR
40 7.17 Fischer, Matthias 77 GER
48 7.45 Schlosser, Florian 90 GER
51 7.16 Drandakis, Ioannis 82 GRE
54 7.32 Liakopoulos, Aristotelis 83 GRE
57 Cejas Rodriguez, Osmel 74 ITA
59 Natale, Alessandro 76 ITA
68 Kotowski, Grzegorz 87 POL
71 Sliwka, Rafal 82 POL
73 Wierzbicki, Jacek 83 POL
95 6.95 Timonin, Sergey 85 RUS
102 Hedervari, Vladimir 88 SVK
103 Kmet, Matej 90 SVK
110 6.9 Uguz, Halil 91 TUR
113 7.08 Dmytryyenko, Oleksandr 87 UKR
122 6.97 Kruk, Serhiy 81 UKR
132 7.20 Turkov, Volodymyr 83 UKR
65 Bakowski, Konstanty 78 POL
7.20 Demeter, Oleksandr 83 UKR
114 7.14 Dyachenko, Dmytro 77 UKR
400 m Heats 12.20 28.02.2008
11 Georgiev, Kostadin 85 BUL
13 Saparevski, Hristo 84 BUL
14 Topchiev, Ivo 89 BUL
16 54 .83 Boutachkourt El Moussaoui,A. 86 ESP
17 54.39 Garcia-Gil Munoz, Jose Luis 87 ESP
19 54.63 Ondo Obiang, Casimiro 90 ESP
38 Ruddy, John 90 GBR
45 52.30 Pudschun, Lucas 90 GER
46 52.30 Rapp, Manuel 90 GER
52 50.90 Gkanatsios, Nikolaos 88 GRE
53 51.96 Katsis, Panagiotis 87 GRE
54 52.15 Liakopoulos, Aristotelis 83 GRE
57 54.90 Cejas Rodriguez, Osmel 74 ITA
68 51.25 Kotowski, Grzegorz 87 POL
71 Sliwka, Rafal 82 POL
73 Wierzbicki, Jacek 83 POL
87 50.30 Lvov, Maxim 83 RUS
89 50.80 Novikov, Nikita 87 RUS
96 49,70 Ukhanov, Pavel 80 RUS
114 50.63 Dyachenko, Dmytro 77 UKR
120 51.12 Khodakov, Oleksandr 79 UKR
128 49.97 Mazuro, Sergiy 86 UKR
67 Gorniak, Marcin 89 POL
72 54.00 Swiszcz, Marciusz 80 POL
113 52.00 Dmytryyenko, Oleksandr 87 UKR
132 51.30 Turkov, Volodymyr 83 UKR
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MEN

800 m Semi-Final 12.20 29.02.2008
5 1:58.0 Hurkin, Siarhei 72 BLR
16 2:00.62 Boutachkourt El1 Moussaoui,A. 86 ESP

17 2:05.22 Garcia-Gil Munoz, Jose Luis 87 ESP

22 Soto Rey, Javier 77 ESP
52 1:59.60 Gkanatsios, Nikolaos 88 GRE
53 2:01.50 Katsis, Panagiotis 87 GRE
70 1:58.91 Nowak, Rafal 75 POL
72 Swiszcz, Marciusz 80 POL
84 1:56.0 Kulikov, Roman 84 RUS
94 1:56.5 Silaev, Alexey 81 RUS
107 1:58.50 Karakuelah, Oender 79 TUR
115 1:58.00 Dyulger, Sergiy 83 UKR
116 2:00.00 Germash, Oleksandr 87 UKR
127 2:00.50 Lysenko, Oleksandr 86 UKR
1500 m Semi-Final 13.30 28.02.2008
5 4:05.0 Hurkin, Siarhei 72 BLR
22 4:02.34 Soto Rey, Javier 77 ESP
34 4:23.54 Herel, Thibaut 87 FRA
42 4:04.61 Helmis, Daniel 88 GER
70 4:02.16 Nowak, Rafal 75 POL
83 4:05.0 Kosenko, Valeriy 70 RUS
94 3:57.0 Silaev, Alexey 81 RUS
99 3:59.0 Yakubovskiy, Vladislawv 79 RUS
107 4:02.0 Karakuelah, Oender 79 TUR
109 4:05.0 Polat, Cihan 88 TUR
111 4:08.0 Yilmaz, Kazim 88 TUR
127 4:13.20 Lysenko, Oleksandr 86 UKR
115 4:03.00 Dyulger, Sergiy 83 UKR
116 4:17.20 Germash, Oleksandr 87 UKR
3000 m Final 15.20 01.03.2008
22 Soto Rey, Javier 77 ESP
34 9:15.09 Herel, Thibaut 87 FRA
41 8:56.80 Goepfert, Thomas 79 GER
44 9:11.46 Marschner, David 90 GER
70 8:41.85 Nowak, Rafal 75 POL
75 Pinheiro, Rui 79 POR
83 8:41.0 Kosenko, Valeriy 70 RUS
99 8:33.0 Yakubovskiy, Vladislav 79 RUS
107 9:05.0 Karakuelah, Oender 79 TUR
109 9:08.0 Polat, Cihan 88 TUR
111 9:10.0 Yilmaz, Kazim 88 TUR
60 m Hurdles Final 14.40 29.02.2008
3 9.70 Dubkou, Aliaksei 86 BLR
25 9.05 Liiviste, Andres 80 EST
65 8.60 Bakowski, Konstanty 78 POL
88 9.05 Matyushin, Andrey 76 RUS
123 8.72 Kulyk, Mykola 81 UKR
129 8.59 Prokopenko, Yaroslav 82 UKR
120 8.93 Khodakov, Oleksandr 79 UKR
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3 European Indoor Athletics Championships of the Deaf
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MEN
4 x 400 m Final 16.00 01.03.2008
31 BUL
11 Georgiev, Kostadin 85 - 12 Ivanov, Nikolay 81
13 Saparevski, Hristo 84 - 14 Topchiev, Ivo 89
41 ESP

16 Boutachkourt El Moussaoui,A. 86 - 17 Garcia-Gil Munoz, Jose Luis 87
19 Ondo Obiang, Casimiro 90 - 21 Sanz Lledo, Fernando 85
22 Soto Rey, Javier 77

71 3:32.00 GER
39 Bischlager, Christoph 83 - 40 Fischer, Matthias 77
42 Helmis, Daniel 88 - 45 Pudschun, Lucas 90
46 Rapp, Manuel 90 - 48 Schlosser, Florian 90

81 3:31.28 GRE
51 Drandakis, Ioannis 82 - 52 Gkanatsios, Nikolaos 88
53 Katsis, Panagiotis 87 - 54 Liakopoulos, Aristotelis 83

131 3:25.00 POL
67 Gorniak, Marcin 89 - 68 Kotowski, Grzegorz 87
71 Sliwka, Rafal 82 - 72 Swiszcz, Marciusz 80
73 Wierzbicki, Jacek 83

141 3:20.0 RUS
82 Iakovlev, Alexey 76 - 84 Kulikov, Roman 84
86 Lvov, Maxim 83 - 89 Novikov, Nikita -
94 Silaev, Alexey 81 - 96 Ukhanov, Pavel 80

181 3:19.50 UKR
113 Dmytryyenko, Oleksandr 87 - 114 Dyachenko, Dmytro 77
120 Khodakov, Oleksandr 79 - 128 Mazuro, Sergiy 86
132 Turkov, Volodymyr 83

Pole vault Final 12.40 01.03.2008
7 Krazhau, Ivan 86 BLR
30 3.60 Paukson, Hans-Kristjan 79 EST
46 3.90 Rapp, Manuel 90 GER
55 4.05 Thomaidis, Vyron 78 GRE
77 4.25 Baymuratov, Dmitry 84 RUS

High jump Final 15.00 29.02.2008
6 1.90 Kozich, Aliaksandr 87 BLR
10 1.98 Zankevich, Artur 88 BLR
12 1.75 Ivanov, Nikolay 81 BUL
55 1.75 Thomaidis, Vyron 78 GRE
67 1.65 Gorniak, Marcin 89 POL
85 2.05 Landar, Alexey 87 RUS
90 2.00 Savostin, Alexey 88 RUS
102 Hedervari, Vladimir 88 SVK
103 Kmet, Matej 90 SVK
130 1.98 Prypiyalo, Sergiy 82 UKR
114 1.75 Dyachenko, Dmytro 77 UKR
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MEN

Long jump Final
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Iakovlev, Alexey
Timonin, Sergey
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Prypiyalo, Sergiy
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Shot put Final

48
90
00
08
43

.20

Smons, Janis

Landar, Alexey
Savostin, Alexey
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Final
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WOMEN

60 m Semi-Final
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Kuprych, Lyudmyla
Kuprych, Solomiia
Shapoval, Yuliya
Laidra, Liis

Kupisz, Ewa

Kochmaryk Viktoriya
Zverynska, Inna

Chebatarova, Tatsiana
Tsiarentsyeva, Alena
Pons Lafoz, Laura
Laidra, Liis
Manninen, Emilija
Vignati, Emeli

Bolek, Dominika
Lewandowska, Katarzyna
Golovina, Ksenia
Gurova, Evgenia
Senina, Alevtina
Khaziieva, Natalia
Landina, Viktoriya
Zverynska, Inna
Prusinowska, Paulina
Holub, Viktoriya
Kuprych, Solomiia
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WOMEN

800 m Semi-Final

8 Selivanava, Halina
9 Tsiarentsyeva, Alena
20 2:34.9 Pons Lafoz, Laura
24 2:35.44 Laidra, Liis
27 2:30.12 Manninen, Emilija
31 2:29.59 Ben Nejma, Nora
33 Gobbo, Flavienne
35 2:30.0 Piery, Ekaterina
37 Peffers, Lauren
47 2:37.00 Scheuerer, Veronika
60 Vignati, Emeli
69 Lewandowska, Katarzyna
74 2:19.65 Zareba, Edyta
78 2:17.30 Erofeeva, Nelli
80 2:20.50 Gurova, Evgenia
90 2:24.20 Senina, Alevtina
105 2:58.0 Goekkaya, Ayseguel
106 3:02.0 Harmankaya, Ayfer
118 2:23.00 Holub, Viktoriya
Dec, Sylwia
126 2:24.10 Landina, Viktoriva

134 2:23.50 Zverynska, Inna

1500 m Final

8 Selivanava, Halina
18 5:18.56 Marquez Burdallo, Sandra
37 Peffers, Lauren
74 4:58.12 Zareba, Edyta
78 4:35.70 Erofeeva, Nelli
79 4:45.20 Gaynetdinova, Daria
98 4:38.80 Yakubovskaya, Olga

105 5:30.0 Goekkaya, Ayseguel
106 5:55.0 Harmankaya, Ayfer
117 5:00.00 Golovko, Mariya
118 5:00.00 Holub, Viktoriya
126 5:17.00 Landina, Viktoriya

3000 m Final

18 11:12.03 Marquez Burdallo, Sandra
74 Zareba, Edyta

79 10:15.0 Gaynetdinova, Daria

98 9:50.0 Yakubovskaya, Olga
117 10:45.00 Golovko, Mariya
118 10:48.00 Holub, Viktoriya

11

90
82
89
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81
80
91
74
88
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77
90
82
83
87
89
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84
90
91
72

15.

90
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83
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15.

77
82
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81
75
84

.40
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BLR
ESP
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EST
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
ITA
POL
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
TUR
TUR
UKR
POL
UKR
UKR

40

BLR
ESP
GBR
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR

00

ESP
POL
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR

29.02.2008

29.02.2008

01.03.2008
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3 European Indoor Athletics Championships of the Deaf
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WOMEN

60 m Hurdles Semi-Final 14:20 29.02.2008
1 Belaya, Katsiaryna 88 BLR
23 10.61 Bolshedonova, Jelena 84 EST
26 10.55 Maendsoo, Marja-Liisa 90 EST
29 9.20 Olenko, Kairit 85 EST
49 Schneid, Georgina 90 GER
93 9.15 Shtanko, Ilona 93 RUS
121 9.97 Kochmaryk Viktoriya 89 UKR
131 9.02 Shapoval, Yuliya 88 UKR
134 10.11 Zverynska, Inna 72 UKR
4 x 400 m Final 15.40 01.03.2008
21 4:11.00 BLR
1 Belaya, Katsiaryna 88 - 2 Chebatarova, Tatsiana 84
4 Hralko, Marharyta 87 - 8 Selivanava, Halina 90
9 Tsiarentsyeva, Alena 82
51 4:10.00 EST
23 Bolshedonova, Jelena 84 - 24 Laidra, Liis 83
26 Maendsoo, Marja-Liisa 90 - 27 Manninen, Emilija 81
28 Ojastu, Anette 88
131 4:27.51 POL

64 Bachmatiuk, Magdalena 86 - 66 Bolek, Dominika 83

Ewa 88 - 69
Edyta 82

Kupisz,
74 Zareba,

141 4:05.0 RUS
78 Erofeeva,
80 Golovina, Ksenia 92
91 Senina, Alevtina 89

181 4:03.80 UKR

119 Khaziieva, Natalia
126 Landina, Viktoriya
134 Zverynska, Inna 72

High jump Final

15 1.44 Belsue Sebastian, Itziar
26 1.50 Maendsoo, Marja-Liisa

28 1.45 Ojastu, Anette

29 1.60 Olenko, Kairit

93 1.45 Shtanko, Ilona

97 1.50 Yakovleva, Elena
100 1.55 Zatsepina, Elena

23 1.47 Bolshedonova, Jelena

Kupisz, Ewa

Nelli 83 - 79 Gaynetdinova,

Lewandowska, Katarzyna 90

Daria
Evgenia 87
Olga 81

- 81 Gurova,
- 98 Yakubovskaya,

Solomiia 90
Yuliya 88

83 - 125 Kuprych,
91 - 131 Shapoval,

15.00 28.02.2008
90 ESP
90 EST
88 EST
85 EST
93 RUS
77 RUS
74 RUS
84 EST
88 POL
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3 European Indoor Athletics Championships of the Deaf
in Genova/ITA from 28" February until 01% March 2008

WOMEN

Long jump Final

4
26
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58
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69
93
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23
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.86
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.78
.80

.20
.25
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Hralko, Marharyta
Maendsoo, Marja-Liisa
Olenko, Kairit
Urbanski, Jessica
Fedorova, Polina
Bachmatiuk, Magdalena
Lewandowska, Katarzyna
Shtanko, Ilona
Yakovleva, Elena
Setz, Laura
Bolshedonova, Jelena
Kupisz, Ewa

Triple jump Final

4
64
100

Shot put Final

23 10.
29 12.
63 13.
87 12
104
133 12.
Reserve
14.02.2008

Hralko, Marharyta

12.85 Bachmatiuk, Magdalena
11.35 Zatsepina, Elena

73
43
04

.50

88

Bolshedonova, Jelena
Olenko, Kairit
Voroneckaja, Larisa
Lvova, Tatiana
Kristoficova, Ivana
Ursulenko, Nataliia

15.

87
90
85
93
84
86
90
93
77
92
84
88

11

87
86
74

12

84
85
83
64
90
85

20

BLR
EST
EST
GER
ITA
POL
POL
RUS
RUS
SUI
EST
POL

.20

BLR
POL
RUS

.40

EST
EST
LTU
RUS
SVK
UKR

29.02.2008

28.02.2008

28.02.2008

Side 11



